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TABLE I.—Membership and Funds— continued.
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Name of Society and Branch,
3 ShJ L, gr-Place of h3« SSrr-F.stablishment. ga £ g-S ro
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Sickand
Total Worth. P ,

Surplus.

Management
and

other Funds,
Goods, &e.

Surplus
or Deficiency
perMember

at Last
Valuation,

M.U.I.O.O.F.—continued.
Wanganui District—Central Body ■•

Wanganui Lodge. •Manawatu ,. • ■
Manehosier ....Apiti ., ••Rangitikei ....
Hautapu ,,
Bunnythorpe ....
Hunterville ., ..
Foxton ....
Kimbolton ,,
Ohakune ,, • •

Wanganui .... 1858 276
Palmerston N. 1881 201 I
Feilding .. 1883 | 74 'Apiti .. 1894 51
Mangaweka 1895 73 j
Taihape .. 1897 28 iBunnythorpe 1905 27
Hunterville.. 1905 21
Foxton .. 1906 35
Kimbolton .. 1906 13'Ohakune .. j 1907 61

Wanganui ..
Palmerston N.
Feilding
Apiti
Mangaweka
Taihape
Bunnythorpe
Hunterville..
Foxton
Kimbolton ..
Ohakune

1858
1881
1883
1894
I 895
1897
1905
1905
1906
1906
I 907

276
201 |

74 '51
73 |
28 !
27
21
35
13

61

£ £
141 122

19,307 13,467
5,670 5,638
2,327 2,297
1,877 1,766
2,722 2,464

814 799
788 754
112 93

461 431
238 231
546 299

£
141

19,307
5,670
2,327
1,877
2,722

814
788
112

461
238
546

£
19

5,840
32
30

111
258

15
34
19
30

7
247

£

+ 6-27
-I- 0-99- 2-18
+ 2-64- 2-23

3-26+ 2-77
5-79- 3-40- 3-13- 3-74

Total 860860 35,003 28,36135,003 28,361 6,6426,642 + 1-02
Wellington District—Central Body

Britannia Lodge
Antipodean ,,
Rose of the Valley
Rose of Sharon ,,
St. George .,
Unity
Combination
Heart of Oak
Masterton ,,
Greytown ,,
Petone ,,
Eketahuna
Martinborough
Mangatainoka

•Sister Wallis
Newtown
Victoria Diamond ,,
Kilbirnie ,,

Wellington . . . . 5.. .1843 618 i.. 1847 459
Hutt .. 1849 97
Upper Hutt 1857 59
Pahautanui.. 1867 22
Featherston 1872 91
Johnsonville ! 1876 24
Carterton .. ! 1877 103I
Masterton .. ; 1877 153!
Greytown .. 1879 60
Petone ..1882 100
Eketahuna .. : 1887 103
Martinborough' 1892 71
Mangatainoka 1894 38
Wellington .. 1895 46
Newtown .. 1897 108
Levin .. 1897 17
Kilbirnie .. 1907 44

Wellington . .
Hutt
Upper Hutt
Pahautanui..
Featherston
Johnsonville
Carterton ..
Masterton ..
Greytown ..
Petone
Eketahuna ..
Martinborough
Mangatainoka
Wellington ..
Newtown
Levin
Kilbirnie

1843
1847
1849
1857
1867
1872
1876
1877
1877
1879
1882
1887
1892
1894
1895
1897
1897
1907

5
618 i
459

97
59
22
91
24

103
153!
60

100
103
71
38
46

108
17

44

3,967
32,270
24,518
4,007
2,215

690
2,671
1,554
3,054
2,604
4,033
3,745
2,486
1,248

681
501

I,595
420
451

3,967 3,800
32,270 31,334
24,518 23,963
4,007 3,869
2,215 2,205

690 688
2,671 2,559
1,554 1,396
3,054 2,968
2,604 2,460
4,033 3,455
3,745 3,663
2,486 2,251
1,248 1,137

681 643
501 460

1,595 1,561
420 386
451 435

3,800
31,334
23,963
3,869
2,205

688
2,559
I,396
2,968
2,460
3,455
3,663
2,251
I ,137

643
460

I ,561
386
435

167 ■
936
555
138

10
8

112
158
86
144

578
82

235
111
38
41
34
34
.16

167
936
555
138

10
8

112
158
86
144

578
82

235
111
38
41
34
34
.16

- 2-40+ 5-68+ 9-50+ 7-39+ 2-12- 2-52+ 7-50+ 17-69+ 5-72+ 4-88
+ 17-75
+10-09
+11-76
I- 8-79

-I- 4-91+ 2-78+ 2-60
+10-71

I- 3-26
Total ..2,2182,218 92,71692,716 89,23389,233 3,4833,483 + 7-01

Marlborough District—
Central Body

Marlborough Lodge. .Renwick .,

Blenheim .. .. ,... I860 III)
Renwick . . 1867 53

Blenheim
I 860
1867

II!)
53

2,162
7,440
2,957

2,162 20
7,440 7,403
2,957 2,880

20
7,403
2,880

2,142
37
77

2,142
37
77

+12-08+ 0-25Renwick

Total ..172172 12,559 10,30312,559 10,303 2,2562,256 + 9-14
Nelson District—

Central Body
Nelson Lodge
Travellers' Rest
Howard ,.
Mansion of Peace
Ceneral Cameron „
Mataki ,„
Palmyra ,,

Nelson . . 1842 228
Richmond .. 1847 106
Nelson . . 1847 207 iWakefield .. 1859 189 j
Brightwater 1865 61 j
Murchison . . 1903 54
Tadmor .. 1907 25

Nelson

Richmond ..
Nelson
Wakefield ..
Brightwater
Murchison ..
Tadmor

1842
1847
1847
1859
1865
1903
1907

228
106
207
189I
61
54
25

7,237
7,558 6,803
3,672 3,594

12,758 12,600
8,619 8,535
2,832 2,795

589 505
244 239

7,237
7,558
3,672

12,758
8,619
2,832

589
244

6,803
3,594

12,600
8,535
2,795

505
239

7,237
755

78
158
84
37
84

5

7,237
755

78
158
84
37
84

5

I 0-55+ 1-25+ 9-65+ 1.3-71
+ 9-82- 0-56- 0-69

Total 870870 43,509 35,07143,509 35,071 8,4388,438 + 6-18
Motueka District—

Central Body
Motueka Lodge
Good Intention ,,
Takaka ,,
South Star ,,

Motueka .. 1850 208
Riwaka .. 1860 97
Takaka .. : 1863 123
Dovedalc .. 1880 71

I

Motueka

Riwaka
Takaka
Dovedalc

1850
I 860
I 863
1880

208
97

123
71

5,294
5,437 5,403
4,149 4,148
2,300 2,276
1.660 1,613

5,294
5,437
4,149
2,300
I ,660

5,403
4,148
2,276
1,613

5,294
34

I
24
47

5,294
34

I
24
47

1-19+ 3-40
11-99- 5-05

Total
i

499
I

499 18,840 13,44018,840 13,440 5,4005,400 - 3-39
United Westland District—

Central Body
Westport Lodge ...Charleston ,,
Waimea
Greymouth

* Albert ....
Reefton
Denniston
Blackball ....
Ngakawau
Miikihinui ,.

Reefton
Westport .. 1867 128
Charleston .. 1867 32
Stafford 1867 14
Greymouth.. 1867 102
Kumara . . 1870 46
Reefton .. 1872 106
Denniston .. 1886 51
Blackball .. 1898 53
Granity .. 1907 18
Seddonville.. 1909 6

Reefton
Westport ..
Charleston ..
Stafford
Greymouth. .Kumara
Reefton
Denniston ..
Blackball . .
Granity
Seddonville. .

1867
1867
1867
1867
1870
1872
1886
1898
1907
1909

128
32
14

102
46

106
51
53
18
6

43 0
4,993 4,993
2,688 2,684

88 81
4,264 4,239

543 490
4,303 4,328

462 462
986 972

81 80
48 46

43
4,993
2,688

88
4,264

543
4,363

462
986

81
48

6
4,993
2,684

81
4,239

490
4,328

462
972

80
46

37

4
7

25
53
35

14
1
2

37

4
7

25
53
35

+ 5-69
0-42

-83-90+ 1-43
32-32

9-68- 9-07- - 4-7.1
5-63
I -18

14
1
2

Total 556556 18.559 18.38118,559 18,381 I7K178
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